
Barking Frogs Recording Studio
4485 Nutsedge Road
El Jobean, FL 33953
www.thebarkingfrogs.com

RATE CARD 2019

A. RECORDING

Package 1. Album Recording
 -  Up to10 Songs and 10 Hours of Studio Time plus Mix Down $  995.00

Package 2. EP Recording
– Up to 5 songs and 5 hours of Studio Time plus mix down        $  625.00

Package 3. Single Session
-    1 song and 1 hour of studio time plus mix down $  150.00

B. MASTERING
– Album Package $     350.00
– EP Package $     200.00
– Single Session Package $       45.00

C. ADDITIONAL SERVICES
– Add A Track/ Musician Post Session $       50.00
– Backing Track $       50.00

D. GRAPHICS
– Photography & Imaging $       75.00
– Photoshop, Design & Layout $       75.00

E. CD PRODUCTION
– Full Turnkey Production with CD Mfg. Co. $      125.00
– Upload Music/Graphics Only to Production Vendor $        50.00

F. VIDEO PRODUCTION
– YouTube Video of Session $       50.00
– Videographer $       45.00/hour
– Video Editor $       25.00/hour

G. MISCELLANEOUS
– Audio Editor $        35.00/hour
– Producer $        20.00/hour

H. LAY-AWAY PLAN
-    Pay for your project over time – Finance Fee/Project       $        50.00



BARKING FROGS STUDIO
PRODUCTION WORKSHEET ESTIMATOR

RECORDING
Unit Cost Cost       Sub Total

[  ]  Package 1. Album $    995.00 ______________
[  ]  Package 2.  EP $    625.00 ______________
[  ]  Package 3.  Single $    150.00 ______________

____________
MASTERING

[  ]   Album $    350.00 ______________
[  ]  Package 2.  EP $    200.00 ______________
[  ]  Package 3.  Single $      45.00 ______________

____________
ADDITIONAL SERVICES

[  ]  Add A Track/Musician       ____ @ $  50.00              ___________
[  ]  Backing Track       ____ @ $  50.00  ___________

____________

GRAPHICS
[  ] Photography & Imaging $ 75.00        ___________
[  ] Photoshop, Design & Layout             $ 75.00        ___________

____________

CD PRODUCTION
[  ] Full Turnkey Production with CD Mfg Co.      - $ 125.00       
[  ] Upload Music/Graphics Only to Production Vendor    - $   50.00

____________

VIDEO PRODUCTION
[  ] YouTube Video per song ____@ 50.00/hour ________
[  ] Videographer ____@ 45.00/hour ________
[  ] Video Editor ____@ 25.00/hour ________

____________

MISCELLANEOUS
Producer _____@ 20.00/hour ________
Audio Editor _____@ 35.00/hour   ________

____________
LAY-AWAY PLAN

      Pay for your project over time – Finance Fee/Project   $50.00 ____________

PROJECT ESTIMATE          $____________


